
LM Baden-Württemberg 09-009-2010

Schützenhaus Großbettlingen

D.19 Selbstladeflinte 3

Großbettlingen03.07.2010

Einzelwertung -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

27667
39636
42277
26465
32999
41956
33384
31212
37471
41817
27538
43841

SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG Oberrot
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Welzheimer Wald
"SLG SSG  ""Bullets"" e.V."
SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
Einzelmitglied

1,63
0,99
1,53
1,51
0,00
0,10
0,51
0,14
0,61
0,00
0,00
0,15

1,83
1,48
1,84
0,76
2,36
1,42
1,77
0,39
0,93
0,00
1,40
0,37

4,77
4,94
3,18
3,57
3,53
4,13
3,42
3,34
3,64
2,82
0,00
2,47

2,71
1,58
2,25
2,64
1,99
1,86
1,61
3,11
1,33
2,12
1,69
0,00

10,93
8,99
8,80
8,49
7,88
7,51
7,32
6,98
6,50
4,94
3,09
2,99

20:21

Endergebnis

Ort: Schießstätte: 

14.07.2010

Meyer, Ralf
Albrecht, Klaus
Struch, Manfred
Munz, Mathias
Pfäffle, Heinz Karl
Albrecht, Tanja
Strassner, Jochen
Dreses, Carsten
Faulhaber, Thomas
Kuhn, Holger
Flumm, Frank
Hilbig, Karl-Heinz
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10
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11
13
11
12
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13
16
10
7
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Landesweiter Wettbewerb


